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Schomberg (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Concession Road 8

Auction Opens. Fri, Sep 22 5:00pm ET

Lot

0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274

0275
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280

Title

Four Poster Single Bed- C
Rocking Chair- B

Stuffed Animals- A

Rocking Horse- A

Framed Watercolour- A

Two Framed Prints- A

Two Chairs- B

Oval Mirror- B

Designer Sled - A

Carved Plate Rail - B

Two Chairs, One Stool - B
Antique Pine Table- C

Vintage Designer Clothing- A
Plague And Journals- A

Filing Cabinet- C

Toy Truck- A

Two AreaRugs- A

Vintage Dolls - Sewing Materials - A
Decor- A

Spotlight And Task Light- A

Two Electrical Bronze Sconces- A
Vintage Sampler- Two Prints. A
Wicker Basket And Pocket Watch- A
Decor - A

AreaRug-C

Technics, Marantz, receivers, tuners and
Videoton speakers- B

Two Chairs- B

Two Lamps- A

Custom Design Couch- C
Bronze Floor Lamp- B
Decor- Glassware - A
Wing Chair - B

12

Auction Closes. Mon, Oct 2 8:00pm ET

Lot

0281
0282
0283
0284
0285
0286
0287
0288
0289
0290
0291
0292
0293
0294
0295
0296
0297
0299
0300
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0309
0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315

Title

Coffee Table- B

Custom Design Loveseat- B
Sculpture- B

Jacobean- Dining Cabinet- C
Jacobean Style Dining Table- C
Six Dining Room Chairs- C
Decor - A

Jacobean- Sideboard- C

Oval Mirror, Gold Carved Mirror- B
Pine Sideboard- B

Decor - A

Microwave- B

Moorcroft Coffee Pot- Kitchen - B
Artisan Desk- C

Vintage Oak Carved High Chair- B
Two Candle Stands - A

Plant And Pot- B

Artisan Bench- C

Decor- A

Teak - Armchair - B

Vintage Plant Stand - B

Bakers Rack- C

Plant And Pot- B

Turtle Stool- Succulent Plant- A
Plants - A

Bench/Decor-B

Love Seat-C

Couch-C

Tread Mill-C

Carpet

Glass Ware-A

Bar Ware-A

Art-A



Lot

0316
0317
0318
0319
0320
0321
0322
0323
0324
0325
0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
0331
0332
0333
0334
0335
0336
0337
0338
0340
0341
0342
0343

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title

Tables-B

Chairs-B

Art-A

Cabinet/Dresser-C

Art-A

Bed/Table-C

Decor-A

Cabinet-C

Decor-A

Vintage Wooden Bench-B
Microwave-B

Ice Cream Maker-B
Garden-B

Home-B

Vintage Spools/Dowels-B
Stained Glass Windows-C
Patio Table/Chairs-B
Indoor/Outdoor Set-C
Patio Set-B

Plants-A

Plants-A

Potting Table-B
Flowering Plant/Basket-B
Chandédlier-C

Two Carved Wooden Chairs- B
Metal And Glass Table- B
Occasional Table- A
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